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End hunger, achieve food security and improved nutrition and promote 
sustainable agriculture

Ensure availability and sustainable m a n a g e m e n t  o f  w a t e r  a n d  
s a n i t a t i o n  f o r  a l l
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Ensure access to affordable,  reliable,  s u s t a i n a b l e  a n d  m o d e r n  
e n e r g y  f o r  a l l

Make cities and human settlements inclusive, safe, resilient and sustainable

Conserve and sustainably use the oceans, sea and marine resources for 
sustainable development

Protect, restore and promote sustainable use of terrestrial ecosystems, 
sustainably manage forests, combat desertification, and halt and reverse 
land degradation and halt biodiversity loss

Strengthen the means of implementation and revitalize the Global 
Partnership for Sustainable Development

T a k e  u r g e n t  a c t i o n  t o  c o m b a t  c l i m a t e  c h a n g e  a n d  i t s  i m p a c t s

16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



 

 

28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



Le
ve

ls
 o

f S
er

vi
ce

 

Ye
ar

 1
 -

 2
02

1/
22

C
om

p
lia

nc
e 

w
it

h 
N

at
io

na
l 

En
vi

ro
nm

en
ta

l S
ta

nd
ar

d
s 

fo
r 

A
ir

 Q
ua

lit
y 

fo
r 

PM
10

Ye
ar

 2
 -

 2
02

2/
23

Ye
ar

 1
0 

- 
20

30
/3

1
Ye

ar
 3

- 
20

23
/2

4

C
o

m
m

un
ity

 O
ut

co
m

e
Pe

rf
o

rm
an

ce
 M

ea
su

re
C

ur
re

nt
 L

ev
el

 
o

f P
er

fo
rm

an
ce

Fu
tu

re
 P

er
fo

rm
an

ce
 T

ar
g

et
s

36



Le
ve

ls
 o

f S
er

vi
ce

 

Ye
ar

 1
 -

 2
02

1/
22

Ye
ar

 2
 -

 2
02

2/
23

Ye
ar

 1
0 

- 
20

30
/3

1
Ye

ar
 3

- 
20

23
/2

4

C
o

m
m

un
ity

 O
ut

co
m

e
Pe

rf
o

rm
an

ce
 M

ea
su

re
C

ur
re

nt
 L

ev
el

 
o

f P
er

fo
rm

an
ce

Fu
tu

re
 P

er
fo

rm
an

ce
 T

ar
g

et
s

37



Le
ve

ls
 o

f S
er

vi
ce

 

Ye
ar

 1
 -

 2
02

1/
22

Ye
ar

 2
 -

 2
02

2/
23

Ye
ar

 1
0 

- 
20

30
/3

1
Ye

ar
 3

- 
20

23
/2

4

C
o

m
m

un
ity

 O
ut

co
m

e
Pe

rf
o

rm
an

ce
 M

ea
su

re
C

ur
re

nt
 L

ev
el

 
o

f P
er

fo
rm

an
ce

Fu
tu

re
 P

er
fo

rm
an

ce
 T

ar
g

et
s

38



Le
ve

ls
 o

f S
er

vi
ce

 

Ye
ar

 1
 -

 2
02

1/
22

Ye
ar

 2
 -

 2
02

2/
23

Ye
ar

 1
0 

- 
20

30
/3

1
Ye

ar
 3

- 
20

23
/2

4

C
o

m
m

un
ity

 O
ut

co
m

e
Pe

rf
o

rm
an

ce
 M

ea
su

re
C

ur
re

nt
 L

ev
el

 
o

f P
er

fo
rm

an
ce

Fu
tu

re
 P

er
fo

rm
an

ce
 T

ar
g

et
s

39



40



41






